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CAMPUS PLACEMENT RECORDS- 2015-16 (Batch 2018-19) 
DATE OF 

APPOINTMEN 
20-09-2018 

28-06-2019 

NAME OF THE SI.NO USN NO. ON/OFF CAMPUS NAME OF EMPLOYER WEBSITE PACKAGE 
STUDENT 

1SJ15AEO05 CHAITRA. B. R 
1SJ15AE006 CHANDANA 
|1SJ15AE007 CHATURVED S 
|1SJ15AE011 DHANUSH.G J1 
|1SJ15AE013 G. VISHNU 

On-Campus 
Off-Campus 
Off-Campus 
|On-Campus 
On-Campus 

1SJ15AE015 GOWTHAM R NAZREOf-Campus 
Off-campus 
Off-Campus 
On-Campus 
Off-Campus 
On-Campus 
Off-Campus 

|1SJ15AE027 PATIL JAYANT VIJAYKU|Off-Campus 
Off-Campus 
Off-Campus 

TCS 
JUMAC 
Gopalan Tech Fabs Pvt https://www.gopalantechfab.co01-02-2020 
ITCS
INFOSYS 
Kingston University, UK https://www.kingston.ac. uk/| 
|Srinivas University, Mangal https://srinivasuniversity.edu.in 22-01-2021| 
Fortune Plastech 
TCS 
UMLAUT 
TCS 
ADE 
Inspira Enterprise LTD 
Continental 
CAPGEMINI 

http://www.tcs.com/ 
https://www.umac.in/ 

3.36LPA 
1.8LPA 

2.16LPA 
3.36LPA http://www.tcs.com 

https://www.infosys.com/ 
20-09-2018 
05-11-2019 
15-12-2020 

3LPA 

1SJ15AE017 LAKSHITHA P 
1SJ15AE016 KARTHIK G R 
1SJ15AE018 MANJUNATH PATIL 

1SJ15AE019 |MANOJ KUMAR R S 
1SJ15AE023 NIHARIKA. B 
|1SJ15AE025 NITHIN S M 

http://www.fortuneplastech.co 01-07-2021 
20-09-2018 
04-10-2019 
10-06-2019 
13-02-2020 

https://www.inspiraenterprise.d 27-12-2021 
https://www.continental.com/e 01-10-2021 
https://www.capgemini.com/in 24-09-2021 

On-Campus/Off-CamCMS IT Services/M- DRONhttps://www.cmsitservices.com 02-04-2019 
https://www.linkedin.com/com 23-09-2019 

1 10-11-2021 
https://www.capgemini.com/in08-06-2019 

23-12-2019 
20-09-2018 

17-07-2020 
https://www.capgemini.com/in 23-09-2019 

L01-09-2021 
https://www.brickworkindia.co 29-12-2021 

http://www.tcs.com/L 
https://www.umlaut.com/en/ 
http://www.tcs.com 
https://www.drdo.gov.in/labs-a 

3.36LPA 
2.2LPA 
3.36LPA 

10 

13 

1SJ15AE029 POORNANANDA T 
1SJ15AE030 PRIYANKA SINGH 
1SJ15AE031 RAGHAVENDRA 
1SJ15AE032 RAMYAR 

14 7.5LPA 

15 
16 

3.5LPA 
1.9LPA 
2LPA Off-Campus 

1SJ15AE037 SANTHOSH GAUTHAM Off-Campus 
1SJ15AE043 SUSHANTH GOWDA B qOff-Campus
1SJ15AE044 SWATHI S ACHARYA Off-Campus 

On-Campus 
Off-Campus 
Off-Campus 
Off-Campus 

1SJ15AE014 GAGANDEEP YADAV B 1Off-Campus
Off-Campus
Off-Campus

JKM HR 
Lewis University,USA 
|Cap Gemini 
Quest 
TCS 
Anglia Ruskin University,Uhttps://aru.ac.uk/ 
Cap Gemini 

International University of Ahttps://www.ju.org 
Brickwork India 
EntrepreneurshiP 
MBA, RUAS, 

https://www.lewisu.edu/
3LPA 

20 https://www.quest.com/
http://www.tcs.comn 

3LPA 

15J15AE045 |TANUJA. M. S_ 
1SJ15AE048 VAISHNAVI P 
1SJ15AE051 VINUTH N 

21 3.36LPA 

3LPA 23 
1SJ15AE052 VIVEK KS 

3.75LPA 
1SJ15AE008 CHINMAI P S 
1SJ15AE001 AJITH PATIL https://www.msruas.ac.in 14-01-2022 
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