

|| Jai Sri Gurudev ||

SJC INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING
CAMPUS PLACEMENT RECORDS - 2015-16 (Batch 2018-19)

SI.NO	USN NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	ON/OFF CAMPUS	NAME OF EMPLOYER	WEBSITE	DATE OF APPOINTMEN	PACKAGE
1	1SJ15AE005	CHAITRA. B. R	On-Campus	TCS	http://www.tcs.com/	20-09-2018	3.36LPA
2	1SJ15AE006	CHANDANA	Off-Campus	UMAC	https://www.umac.in/	28-06-2019	1.8LPA
3	1SJ15AE007	CHATURVED S	Off-Campus	Gopalan Tech Fabs Pvt	https://www.gopalanstechfab.co	01-02-2020	2.16LPA
4	1SJ15AE011	DHANUSH. G J	On-Campus	TCS	http://www.tcs.com/	20-09-2018	3.36LPA
5	1SJ15AE013	G. VISHNU	On-Campus	INFOSYS	https://www.infosys.com/	05-11-2019	3LPA
6	1SJ15AE015	GOWTHAM R NAZRE	Off-Campus	Kingston University, UK	https://www.kingston.ac.uk/	15-12-2020	-
7	1SJ15AE017	LAKSHITHA P	Off-Campus	Srinivas University, Manga	https://srinivasuniversity.edu.in	22-01-2021	-
8	1SJ15AE016	KARTHIK G R	Off-Campus	Fortune Plastech	http://www.fortuneplastech.com	01-07-2021	-
9	1SJ15AE018	MANJUNATH PATIL	On-Campus	TCS	http://www.tcs.com/	20-09-2018	3.36LPA
10	1SJ15AE019	MANOJ KUMAR R S	Off-Campus	UMLAUT	https://www.umlaut.com/en/	04-10-2019	2.2LPA
11	1SJ15AE023	NIHARIKA. B	On-Campus	TCS	http://www.tcs.com/	10-06-2019	3.36LPA
12	1SJ15AE025	NITHIN S M	Off-Campus	ADE	https://www.drdo.gov.in/labs-a	13-02-2020	-
13	1SJ15AE027	PATIL JAYANT VIJAYKU	Off-Campus	Inspira Enterprise LTD	https://www.inspiraenterprise.c	27-12-2021	-
14	1SJ15AE029	POORNANANDA T	Off-Campus	Continental	https://www.continental.com/e	01-10-2021	7.5LPA
15	1SJ15AE030	PRIYANKA SINGH	Off-Campus	CAPGEMINI	https://www.capgemini.com/in-	24-09-2021	3.5LPA
16	1SJ15AE031	RAGHAVENDRA	On-Campus/Off-Camp	CMS IT Services/M- DRON	https://www.cmsitservices.com	02-04-2019	1.9LPA
17	1SJ15AE032	RAMYA R	Off-Campus	JKM HR	https://www.linkedin.com/com	23-09-2019	2LPA
18	1SJ15AE037	SANTHOSH GAUTHAM	Off-Campus	Lewis University, USA	https://www.lewisu.edu/	10-11-2021	-
19	1SJ15AE043	SUSHANTH GOWDA B C	Off-Campus	Cap Gemini	https://www.capgemini.com/in-	08-06-2019	3LPA
20	1SJ15AE044	SWATHI S ACHARYA	Off-Campus	Quest	https://www.quest.com/	23-12-2019	3LPA
21	1SJ15AE045	TANUJA. M. S	On-Campus	TCS	http://www.tcs.com/	20-09-2018	3.36LPA
22	1SJ15AE048	VAISHNAVI P	Off-Campus	Anglia Ruskin University, U	https://aru.ac.uk/	17-07-2020	-
23	1SJ15AE051	VINUTH N	Off-Campus	Cap Gemini	https://www.capgemini.com/in-	23-09-2019	3LPA
24	1SJ15AE052	VIVEK K S	Off-Campus	International University of A	https://www.iu.org	01-09-2021	-
25	1SJ15AE014	GAGANDEEP YADAV B	Off-Campus	Brickwork India	https://www.brickworkindia.com	29-12-2021	3.75LPA
26	1SJ15AE008	CHINMAI P S	Off-Campus	Entrepreneurship			
27	1SJ15AE001	AJITH PATIL	Off-Campus	MBA, RUAS,	https://www.msruas.ac.in	14-01-2022	-


PROFESSOR & HEAD
Department of Aeronautical Engineering
S.J.C. Institute of Technology
CHICKBALLAPUR-562101


Principal
S.J.C Institute of Technology
Chickballapur-562101